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Bid Abstract

Item No.
2021.501
2302.602
2302.604
2563.601
2582.501

2582.501

2582.502
2582.502

2582.502
2582.502
2582.503

Item
MOBILIZATION
DOWEL BAR RETROFIT
CONCRETE GRINDING
TRAFFIC CONTROL

PAVEMENT MESSAGE (LT ARROW)
EPOXY-GR IN

PAVEMENT MESSAGE (RT ARROW)
EPOXY-GR IN

4" SOLID LINE EPOXY GR IN (WR)

4" DBLE SOLID LINE EPOXY GR IN
(WR)

4" BROKEN LINE EPOXY GR IN (WR)
24" SOLID LINE EPOXY GRIN
CROSSWALK EPOXY GR IN

Totals for project 055-622-060

055-622-060 - Concrete Rehabilitation ( Dowel Bar Retrofit)

Diamond Surface Inc.

Units Quantity Unit Price  Total Price

LS
EACH
SY
LS
EACH

EACH

LF
LF

LF
LF
SF

1
26,265
56,443
1

34

44

51,946
2,043

4,313
346
3,114

Contract Total:

$85,615.00 $85,615.00
$32.90 $864,118.50
$2.91 $164,249.13
$61,150.00 $61,150.00
$337.50 $11,475.00

$337.50  $14,850.00

$0.72 $37,401.12
$1.43 $2,921.49

$0.72 $3,105.36
$15.50 $5,363.00
$10.41 $32,416.74
$1,282,665.34

$1,282,665.34

Interstate Improvement, Inc.

Unit Price
$82,000.00
$42.00
$4.55
$53,000.00
$318.12

$318.12

$0.67
$1.34

$0.67
$14.61
$9.78

Total Price
$82,000.00
$1,103,130.00
$256,815.65
$53,000.00
$10,816.08

$13,997.28

$34,803.82
$2,737.62

$2,889.71
$5,055.06
$30,454.92
$1,595,700.14

$1,595,700.14
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