Bid Abstract

055-622-060 - Concrete Rehabilitation (Dowel Bar Retrofit)				Diamond Surface Inc.		Interstate Improvement, Inc.	
Item No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$85,615.00	\$85,615.00	\$82,000.00	\$82,000.00
2302.602	DOWEL BAR RETROFIT	EACH	26,265	\$32.90	\$864,118.50	\$42.00	\$1,103,130.00
2302.604	CONCRETE GRINDING	SY	56,443	\$2.91	\$164,249.13	\$4.55	\$256,815.65
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$61,150.00	\$61,150.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00
2582.501	PAVEMENT MESSAGE (LT ARROW) EPOXY-GR IN	EACH	34	\$337.50	\$11,475.00	\$318.12	\$10,816.08
2582.501	PAVEMENT MESSAGE (RT ARROW) EPOXY-GR IN	EACH	44	\$337.50	\$14,850.00	\$318.12	\$13,997.28
2582.502	4" SOLID LINE EPOXY GR IN (WR)	LF	51,946	\$0.72	\$37,401.12	\$0.67	\$34,803.82
2582.502	4" DBLE SOLID LINE EPOXY GR IN (WR)	LF	2,043	\$1.43	\$2,921.49	\$1.34	\$2,737.62
2582.502	4" BROKEN LINE EPOXY GR IN (WR)	LF	4,313	\$0.72	\$3,105.36	\$0.67	\$2,889.71
2582.502	24" SOLID LINE EPOXY GR IN	LF	346	\$15.50	\$5,363.00	\$14.61	\$5,055.06
2582.503	CROSSWALK EPOXY GR IN	SF	3,114	\$10.41	\$32,416.74	\$9.78	\$30,454.92
	Totals for project 055-622-060				\$1,282,665.34		\$1,595,700.14
		Contr	act Total:		\$1,282,665.34		\$1,595,700.14

